uDiskOnChip (uDOC)
Modular Flash Disk with USB 2.0 Interface
Data Sheet, July 2005
Highlights
The performance of embedded systems in
markets such as Single Board Computers
(SBCs), thin clients, consumer electronics,
Point Of Sale (POS) and telecom, is limited by

RoHS Support
Blank: Standard
P: Lead free
RoHS Support
Blank: Standard
P: Lead free
Environmental
Blank: Commercial
X: Extended
Environmental
Blank: Commercial
X: Extended
Figure 11: Ordering Information Structure
Table 8: uDiskOnChip Form Factors and Ordering Information
Configuration Temperature Range Capacity (MB) Ordering Information
32 MD1665-D32
64 MD1665-D64
128 MD1665-D128
256 MD1665-D256
512 MD1665-D512
1024 MD1665-D1024
Commercial
2048 MD1665-D2048
32 MD1665-D32-X
64 MD1665-D64-X
128 MD1665-D128-X
256 MD1665-D256-X
512 MD1665-D512-X
1024 MD1665-D1024-X
Horizontal with single connector
and mounting hole
Extended
2048 MD1665-D2048-X
32 MD1665-D32-P
64 MD1665-D64-P
128 MD1665-D128-P
256 MD1665-D256-P
512 MD1665-D512-P
1024 MD1665-D1024-P
Commercial
2048 MD1665-D2048-P
32 MD1665-D32-X-P
64 MD1665-D64-X-P
128 MD1665-D128-X-P
256 MD1665-D256-X-P
512 MD1665-D512-X-P
1024 MD1665-D1024-X-P
Horizontal with single connector
and mounting hole (PB Free
Version)
Extended
2048 MD1665-D2048-X-P
22 uDiskOnChip Data Sheet, Rev. 2.2 94-SR-003-01-8L
32 MD1665-D32-J
64 MD1665-D64-J
128 MD1665-D128-J
256 MD1665-D256-J
512 MD1665-D512-J
1024 MD1665-D1024-J
Commercial
2048 MD1665-D2048-J
32 MD1665-D32-J-X
64 MD1665-D64-J-X
128 MD1665-D128-J-X
256 MD1665-D256-J-X
512 MD1665-D512-J-X
1024 MD1665-D1024-J-X
Horizontal with dual connector
Extended
2048 MD1665-D2048-J-X
32 MD1675-D32-P
64 MD1675-D64-P
128 MD1675-D128-P
256 MD1675-D256-P
512 MD1675-D512-P
1024 MD1675-D1024-P
Commercial
2048 MD1675-D2048-P
32 MD1675-D32-X-P
64 MD1675-D64-X-P
128 MD1675-D128-X-P
256 MD1675-D256-X-P
512 MD1675-D512-X-P
1024 MD1675-D1024-X-P
Low Profile with single connector
and mounting hole (PB Free
version)
Extended
2048 MD1675-D2048-X-P
7.2 uDiskOnChip-to-USB Adapter
Ordering information for the uDiskOnChip-to-USB adapter: UDOC-2X5-ADPT
23 uDiskOnChip Data Sheet, Rev. 2.2 94-SR-003-01-8L
HOW TO CONTACT US